Winterrunde 2021 / 2022 Luftgewehr Auflage

Ligaleiter: Sigrid Kriiger, Kelterweg 22, 72622 Nirtingen, Tel. 016098185722, mail: Sissi@reudernpower.de

Ergebnis vom 6. Wettkampf

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein
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Sgi Ndrtingen 1
Sges Kdngen
SV Kohlberg
Sgi Nurtingen 2
Sges Kirchheim

Einzelwertung

Platz Name
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Kromer Wilfried
Weber, Otto
Pertenbreiter, Sieghard
Blei, Hans

Stark, Albrecht
Baron, Harald
Wastl, Gunther
Kellner, Inge
Pertenbreiter, Petra
Thrandorf, Lothar
Kriger, Jirgen
Poppek, Gertraud
Kellner, Glnter
Wagner, Herbert
Faif3, Roland
Fausel, Walter
Schubert, Ralf

Pils, Fritz

Gailder, Gertraud
Holl, Reinhold
Offterdinger, Dieter
Warkholdt, Alfredo
Hufnagel Esther
Kalab, Anton
Kruger, Sigrid
Gubo, Richard
Kirchhardt, Ulrich
Wittmann, Susanne
Genschow, Claus
Unterleiter, Karl Heinz

Verein

Sgi Nirtingen 1
Sgi Nurtingen 1
Sgi Nirtingen 1
Sges Kdngen
Sgi Nirtingen 2
Sgi Nurtingen 2
SV Kohlberg
Sges Kdngen
SV Kohlberg
Sgi Nurtingen 1
Sges Kirchheim
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen
SV Kohlberg
Sges Kdngen
Sgi Nurtingen 2
SV Kohlberg
Sgi Nurtingen 2
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kirchheim
SV Kohlberg
Sges Kongen
Sges Kirchheim
Sgi Nurtingen 2
Sges Kirchheim
Sges Kirchheim
SV Kohlberg
Sges Kirchheim
Sges Kirchheim
Sgi Nurtingen 1

Gesamt

7492,5
74149
7373,2
7363,3
7292,9

Gesamt

1888,8
1886,0
1869,5
1869,0
1865,4
1854,5
1853,3
1851,6
1850,2
1848,2
1845,3
1839,2
1838,9
1838,9
1836,0
1831,3
1819,0
1809,2
1772,6
1528,5
1519,0
1505,0
1503,1
1501,4
1491,8
1225,2
1106,9
881,4
0,0
0,0

]

1248,8
1235,8
1228,9
1227,2
12155

%]

314,8
314,3
311,6
3115
310,9
309,1
308,9
308,6
308,4
308,0
307,6
306,5
306,5
306,5
306,0
305,2
303,2
301,5
2954
305,7
303,8
301,0
300,6
300,3
298,4
306,3
276,7
293,8
0,0
0,0

1. WK

1251,5
1237,5
1218,2
1223,2
1203,2

1. WK

318,0
315,8
312,2
312,8
311,8
308,8
305,5
309,6
306,2
305,5
310,2
309,2
305,0
306,1
305,9
302,8
300,4
299,8
298,8
306,0
292,2
305,8
299,2
294,8

268,1
287,8
0,0
0,0

2. WK

1246,6
1234,1
1225,8
1224,0
1198,0

2. WK

313,8
3125
309,9
312,3
313,1
303,1
306,0
3114
306,6
310,4
305,9
306,4
304,0
301,5
299,5
301,0
309,6
306,3
296,0
296,9
303,6
301,7

301,5
290,8
304.,4
268,4

3. WK

1246,4
1223,7
1235,7
1238,1
1219,9

3. WK

313,2
312,9
3115
306,6
3149
3141
311,0
305,9
309,4
308,8
308,6
304,0
306,7
305,8
304,5
307,9
305,8
298,8
295,8
309,4
309,5

300,4
301,2
289,9
301,5

4. WK

1244,3
1241,4
1234,5
1214,6
1231,4

4. WK

312,1
313,2
309,8
312,8
306,2
308,0
308,2
307,5
310,1
309,2
308,7
307,5
312,5
307,5
308,6
304,0
303,0
296,4
289,8
311,7
308,7
2954
300,4

302,2
308,8
283,3

5. WK

1249,3
1233,7
1236,6
1232,4
1221,8

5. WK

316,5
313,7
311,0
311,8
307,2
3114
3115
308,6
310,8
308,1
305,1
306,0
297,2
309,3
307,8
310,3
304,7
303,5
292,2
304,5
305,0
299,8
301,4
301,3
310,8

287,1
294,0

6. WK

1254,4
1244,5
1222,4
1231,0
1218,6

6. WK

315,2
317.9
3151
312,7
312,2
309,1
3111
308,6
307,1
306,2
306,8
306,1
313,5
308,7
309,7
305,3
295,5
304.,4
300,0

302,3
301,7
302,6
298,1
310,5

299,6



